
WeBe Brewing Co.  

November 2019  Events 
 

FREE LIVE MUSIC 
 

Date Event Time 

Friday, November 1 Agonal Rhythm 7-10 PM 
Saturday, November 2 Xarika Suffrendini 2-5 PM 

Friday, November 8 The Ende Brothers 7-10 PM 
Saturday, November 9 Jon Lamanna 2-5 PM 

Saturday, November 9 Night Train 7-10 PM 
Thursday, November 14 Nate Michaels 6-9 PM 

Friday, November 15 The Endless Mountain Derelicts 7-10 PM 

Friday, November 22 Vic Cottengim 7-10 PM 
Saturday, November 23 Frankie Wheeler 2-5 PM 

Saturday, November 23 Swagger 7-10 PM 
Wednesday, November 27 The Dean List Thanksgiving Party 6-10 PM 

Friday, November 29 Sam Swanson 7-10 PM 

Saturday, November 30 Amanda Ashley 2-5 PM 
Saturday, November 30 Hot Dogs And Gin 7-10 PM 

 

OFF SITE FESTIVALS/EVENTS 
 

Date Event Time 

Saturday, November 1 NYS Brewers Festival – Syracuse 4-8 PM 

 

 

BEER RELEASES 
 

Date Beer 

TBD New West Coast IPA 

 


